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1114005 R300P01 EYEMAX
2 NEONATAL PHOTOTHERAPY MASK - REGULAR PACK 20 

Category IVE OPHTHALMIC
ACCESSORIES & EYE
PROTECTION


Supplier Item 1114005


Price 42.5
 GBP


Supplier VIAMED LTD
(KEIGHLEY)


Manufacturer MAXTEC


Source Agreement
227110923


1114006 R300P02
EYEMAX 2 NEONATAL PHOTOTHERAPY MASK - PREEMIE PACK 20 

Category IVE OPHTHALMIC
ACCESSORIES & EYE
PROTECTION


Supplier Item 1114006


Price 40.75
 GBP


Supplier VIAMED LTD
(KEIGHLEY)


Manufacturer MAXTEC


Source Agreement
227110923


1114007 R300P03 EYEMAX 2 NEONATAL PHOTOTHERAPY
MASK - MICRO PACK 20 

Category IVE OPHTHALMIC Supplier VIAMED LTD

Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

RE: Important NHS Purchase Order Documentation No: 227200704 (please do
not reply to this address)

1 message

Lorraine Cumberlidge <Lorraine.Cumberlidge@uhb.nhs.uk> 11 October 2021 at 10:24
To: "kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk" <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: Jenn Comfort <Jenn.Comfort@uhb.nhs.uk>

Many thanks for advising Kate, please accept this email as confirmation to proceed

 

Kind regards

Lorraine

 

Cc Hi Jenn,

 

Sorry another 3 catalogue amendments when you have a chance: -

 

 

https://nww.finsys.sbs.nhs.uk:4486/OA_HTML/OA.jsp?page=/oracle/apps/icx/icatalog/shopping/webui/ShoppingHomePG&_ti=248191738&retainAM=N&addBreadCrumb=N&OASF=ICX_CAT_SHOP_HOME&OAHP=ICX_POR_HOMEPAGE_MENU&oapc=8
https://nww.finsys.sbs.nhs.uk:4486/OA_HTML/OA.jsp?page=/oracle/apps/icx/icatalog/shopping/webui/SearchResultsPG&searchOrigin=search&searchText=1114005&mode=search&_ti=248191738&retainAM=Y&addBreadCrumb=Y&oapc=10
https://nww.finsys.sbs.nhs.uk:4486/OA_HTML/OA.jsp?page=/oracle/apps/icx/icatalog/shopping/webui/SearchResultsPG&searchOrigin=search&searchText=1114006&mode=search&_ti=248191738&retainAM=Y&addBreadCrumb=Y&oapc=16
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ACCESSORIES & EYE
PROTECTION


Supplier Item 1114007


Price 36.75
 GBP


(KEIGHLEY)


Manufacturer MAXTEC


Source Agreement
227110923


 

EyeMax Phototherapy Masks:

 

1114005 - Regular
- Pack of 20 = £43.70

1114006 - Premie - Pack of 20  = £41.90

1114007 - Micro - Pack of 20 = £37.80

Many thanks,

 

Kind regards

Lorraine

 

Lorraine Cumberlidge

Procurement Buyer - BSOL Procurement Collaborative

Tel:  +44 121 371 6030

Internal: 16030

Email:  Lorraine.Cumberlidge@uhb.nhs.uk

Web:  http://www.uhb.nhs.uk

 

Procurement Office, Ground Floor, Finance, University Hospitals Birmingham NHS Foundation Trust - Regent Court

Finance - University Hospitals Birmingham NHS Foundation Trust


, B15 1NU

 

  


From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com]
On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths

Sent: 11 October 2021 10:15

To: Lorraine Cumberlidge

Subject: Re: Important NHS Purchase Order Documentation No: 227200704 (please do not reply to this
address)

 

Good morning Lorraine,

mailto:Lorraine.Cumberlidge@uhb.nhs.uk
http://www.uhb.nhs.uk/
https://www.uhb.nhs.uk/ask
mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com
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Thank you for your order 227200704 .

 

Please be aware the prices for the products on your order increased on October 4th 2021 and are now as follows:

 

EyeMax Phototherapy Masks:

 

1114005 - Regular
- Pack of 20 = £43.70

1114006 - Premie - Pack of 20  = £41.90

1114007 - Micro - Pack of 20 = £37.80

 

EyeMax 2 Postage charges:

1 pack: £6.00

2 - 4 packs: £8.00

5 packs: £10.00

 

Please let me know if you are happy for us to proceed with your order at the correct price? 

 

Many thanks.

 

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from home,
and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered remotely, but please
continue to use email where
possible.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
http://twitter.com/ViamedLtd

